
SAPOA TEAMS
Company Name First Name Score Award

GHOSTBUSTERS Hank Shaper 94
GHOSTBUSTERS Danny Webb 94
GHOSTBUSTERS David Schlambus 79

267 1st
CPS #1 Joe Brophy 85
CPS #1 Kenny Kotara 86
CPS #1 Alfred DuQue 89

260
BLUE EAGLE #1 Roy Baring 84
BLUE EAGLE #1 Tray Baring 86
BLUE EAGLE #1 Ryan Baring 85

255
SILVER EAGLE DISTRIBUTORS #1 Steve Horton 90
SILVER EAGLE DISTRIBUTORS #1 James Stewart 84
SILVER EAGLE DISTRIBUTORS #1 Glen Womack 79

253
SECURITY SERVICE FCU #1 Jim McAfee 83
SECURITY SERVICE FCU #1 Trisha Kocurek 86
SECURITY SERVICE FCU #1 Herman Murray 81

250 5th
Jarred Foster Jarred Foster 86
Jarred Foster Hammer Rogers 89
Jarred Foster Garrett Tschirhart 71

246
CPS #2 Bryan Weynand 90
CPS #2 Bobby Elizondo 78
CPS #2 Richard Garcia 77

245
KEN BATCHELOR Matt Fortner 81
KEN BATCHELOR Josh Hutchinson 79
KEN BATCHELOR Kari Singletary 82

242



SAPOA TEAMS
Company Name First Name Score Award

SECURITY SERVICE FCU #2 Jay Gable 87
SECURITY SERVICE FCU #2 Danny Lane 80
SECURITY SERVICE FCU #2 Elliott Kehoe 73

240
BEXAR COUNTY SHERIFF’S ASSOCIATION Ron Bailey 72
BEXAR COUNTY SHERIFF’S ASSOCIATION Wally Boeck 84
BEXAR COUNTY SHERIFF’S ASSOCIATION Preston Pena 81

237 10th
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #3 Travis Benky 74
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #3 Ish Garcia 70
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #3 Luke 80

224
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #1 Mike Oliver 84
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #1 Bruce Benky 68
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #1 Ryan Garcia 72

224
BLUE EAGLE #2 Todd Johnson 61
BLUE EAGLE #2 Johnny Johnson 73
BLUE EAGLE #2 Vance Barnes 88

222
ALAMO TACTICAL Chris Mosley 75
ALAMO TACTICAL Josh Hansen 72
ALAMO TACTICAL Louis Trevino 72

219 Random
FROST BANK Vance Arnold 66
FROST BANK Mark Freeman 70
FROST BANK Russell J 81

217
KARL BREHM Karl Brehm 73
KARL BREHM Matt Waneck 74
KARL BREHM Clay Rickman 69

216



SAPOA TEAMS
Company Name First Name Score Award

SAPOA#3 Ken Finley 72
SAPOA#3 Dean Fischer 65
SAPOA#3 James Fischer 78

215
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #3 Tony Cantu 64
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #3 Eddie Garcia 70
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #3 Dan Thompson 77

211
RANDALL HARRED INSURANCE AGENCY Randall Harred 78
RANDALL HARRED INSURANCE AGENCY Robyn Harred 59
RANDALL HARRED INSURANCE AGENCY Miguel Mares Jr. 74

211
SEAWORLD PARKS & ENTERTAINMENT #1 Carlos Longoria 69
SEAWORLD PARKS & ENTERTAINMENT #1 Scooter Mangold 67
SEAWORLD PARKS & ENTERTAINMENT #1 Scott Bacon 74

210
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #2 Ryan Detry 66
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #2 Jim Gieptner 89
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #2 Smiley 55

210
P.S.G. Erik Buenaflor 51
P.S.G. Andrew Dale 74
P.S.G. Delana Buenaflor 84

209
SAPOA #1 Matt Helle 65
SAPOA #1 Fred Helle 68
SAPOA #1 Cameron Helle 69

202
SILVER EAGLE DISTRIBUTORS #2 Mark De Hoyos 74
SILVER EAGLE DISTRIBUTORS #2 Ric Gipbrich 60
SILVER EAGLE DISTRIBUTORS #2 Alan Brown 64

198



SAPOA TEAMS
Company Name First Name Score Award

PAC #3 Senator Carlos Uresti 55
PAC #3 Dan Higginbotham 78
PAC #3 Carlos Uresti Jr 62

195
BENEVOLENT FUND #2 Matt Golla 79
BENEVOLENT FUND #2 James Dielmann 56
BENEVOLENT FUND #2 Stacey Sullivan 58

193
STEVE CARNES Steve Carnes 73
STEVE CARNES Clayton Carnes 71
STEVE CARNES Mike Rickman 44

188
BENEVOLENT FUND #1 Paul Biasiolli 61
BENEVOLENT FUND #1 Chad Nelson 71
BENEVOLENT FUND #1 George Thomas 56

188
ARNOLD, COLT Colt Arnold 76
ARNOLD, COLT Stephen Dickerson 65
ARNOLD, COLT Joey Lamon 47

188
SAPOA #2 Mike Helle 76
SAPOA #2 Anna Helle 47
SAPOA #2 Brooke Helle 64

187
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #1 Greg Anderson 52
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #1 Matt Cantu 56
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #1 Rocky Barrera 67

175
PAC #2 Senator Donna Campbell 28
PAC #2 Derek Roberts 66
PAC #2 Dan Earnest 78

172



SAPOA TEAMS
Company Name First Name Score Award

PAC #1 Councilman Cris Medina 54
PAC #1 Councilman Ray Lopez 72
PAC #1 John "Danny" Diaz 38

164
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #2 Angel Saavedra 45
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #2 Brian Horn 56
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #2 Justin Hobrecht 52

153 Last



 INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Score

GHOSTBUSTERS Hank Shaper 94
GHOSTBUSTERS Danny Webb 94

CPS #2 Bryan Weynand 90
SILVER EAGLE DISTRIBUTORS #1 Steve Horton 90

CPS #1 Alfred DuQue 89
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #2 Jim Gieptner 89

Jarred Foster Hammer Rogers 89
BLUE EAGLE #2 Vance Barnes 88

SECURITY SERVICE FCU #2 Jay Gable 87
BLUE EAGLE #1 Tray Baring 86

CPS #1 Kenny Kotara 86
Jarred Foster Jarred Foster 86

SECURITY SERVICE FCU #1 Trisha Kocurek 86
BLUE EAGLE #1 Ryan Baring 85

CPS #1 Joe Brophy 85
BLUE EAGLE #1 Roy Baring 84

BEXAR COUNTY SHERIFF’S ASSOCIATION Wally Boeck 84
P.S.G. Delana Buenaflor 84

EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #1 Mike Oliver 84
SILVER EAGLE DISTRIBUTORS #1 James Stewart 84

SECURITY SERVICE FCU #1 Jim McAfee 83
KEN BATCHELOR Kari Singletary 82

FROST BANK Russell J 81
KEN BATCHELOR Matt Fortner 81

BEXAR COUNTY SHERIFF’S ASSOCIATION Preston Pena 81
SECURITY SERVICE FCU #1 Herman Murray 81
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #3 Luke 80
SECURITY SERVICE FCU #2 Danny Lane 80

BENEVOLENT FUND #2 Matt Golla 79
GHOSTBUSTERS David Schlambus 79
KEN BATCHELOR Josh Hutchinson 79

SILVER EAGLE DISTRIBUTORS #1 Glen Womack 79
CPS #2 Bobby Elizondo 78
PAC #2 Dan Earnest 78
PAC #3 Dan Higginbotham 78



 INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Score

SAPOA#3 James Fischer 78
RANDALL HARRED INSURANCE AGENCY Randall Harred 78

VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #3 Dan Thompson 77
CPS #2 Richard Garcia 77

SAPOA #2 Mike Helle 76
ARNOLD, COLT Colt Arnold 76

ALAMO TACTICAL Chris Mosley 75
KARL BREHM Matt Waneck 74

P.S.G. Andrew Dale 74
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #3 Travis Benky 74

SEAWORLD PARKS & ENTERTAINMENT #1 Scott Bacon 74
SILVER EAGLE DISTRIBUTORS #2 Mark De Hoyos 74

RANDALL HARRED INSURANCE AGENCY Miguel Mares Jr. 74
BLUE EAGLE #2 Johnny Johnson 73
KARL BREHM Karl Brehm 73

STEVE CARNES Steve Carnes 73
SECURITY SERVICE FCU #2 Elliott Kehoe 73

ALAMO TACTICAL Josh Hansen 72
ALAMO TACTICAL Louis Trevino 72

BEXAR COUNTY SHERIFF’S ASSOCIATION Ron Bailey 72
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #1 Ryan Garcia 72

PAC #1 Councilman Ray Lopez 72
SAPOA#3 Ken Finley 72

BENEVOLENT FUND #1 Chad Nelson 71
STEVE CARNES Clayton Carnes 71
Jarred Foster Garrett Tschirhart 71

VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #3 Eddie Garcia 70
FROST BANK Mark Freeman 70

EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #3 Ish Garcia 70
KARL BREHM Clay Rickman 69

SAPOA #1 Cameron Helle 69
SEAWORLD PARKS & ENTERTAINMENT #1 Carlos Longoria 69

EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #1 Bruce Benky 68
SAPOA #1 Fred Helle 68

VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #1 Rocky Barrera 67



 INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Score

SEAWORLD PARKS & ENTERTAINMENT #1 Scooter Mangold 67
FROST BANK Vance Arnold 66

EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #2 Ryan Detry 66
PAC #2 Derek Roberts 66

SAPOA #1 Matt Helle 65
SAPOA#3 Dean Fischer 65

ARNOLD, COLT Stephen Dickerson 65
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #3 Tony Cantu 64

SAPOA #2 Brooke Helle 64
SILVER EAGLE DISTRIBUTORS #2 Alan Brown 64

PAC #3 Carlos Uresti Jr 62
BENEVOLENT FUND #1 Paul Biasiolli 61

BLUE EAGLE #2 Todd Johnson 61
SILVER EAGLE DISTRIBUTORS #2 Ric Gipbrich 60

RANDALL HARRED INSURANCE AGENCY Robyn Harred 59
BENEVOLENT FUND #2 Stacey Sullivan 58

VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #1 Matt Cantu 56
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #2 Brian Horn 56

BENEVOLENT FUND #1 George Thomas 56
BENEVOLENT FUND #2 James Dielmann 56

EZBEL CONSTRUCTION #2 Smiley 55
PAC #3 Senator Carlos Uresti 55
PAC #1 Councilman Cris Medina 54

VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #1 Greg Anderson 52
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #2 Justin Hobrecht 52

P.S.G. Erik Buenaflor 51
SAPOA #2 Anna Helle 47

ARNOLD, COLT Joey Lamon 47
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #2 Angel Saavedra 45

STEVE CARNES Mike Rickman 44
PAC #1 John "Danny" Diaz 38
PAC #2 Senator Donna Campbell 28



Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
GHOSTBUSTERS Hank Shaper 94
GHOSTBUSTERS Danny Webb 94
GHOSTBUSTERS David Schlambus 79

267
SECURITY SERVICE FCU #1 Jim McAfee 83
SECURITY SERVICE FCU #1 Trisha Kocurek 86
SECURITY SERVICE FCU #1 Herman Murray 81

250
BEXAR COUNTY SHERIFF’S ASSOCIATION Ron Bailey 72
BEXAR COUNTY SHERIFF’S ASSOCIATION Wally Boeck 84
BEXAR COUNTY SHERIFF’S ASSOCIATION Preston Pena 81

237
ALAMO TACTICAL Chris Mosley 75
ALAMO TACTICAL Josh Hansen 72
ALAMO TACTICAL Louis Trevino 72

219
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #2 Angel Saavedra 45
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #2 Brian Horn 56
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION #2 Justin Hobrecht 52
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